All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Power Ten R83C-80187
DC Power Supply
$1395 .00

P62B-12025 0-120 25 135 mV
P62B-15013 0-150 13 150 mV
P62B-15020 0-150 20 150 mV
P62B-20010 0-200 10 175 mV
P62B-20015 0-200 15 175 mV
P62B-2508 0-250 8 200 mV
P62B-25012 0-250 12 200 mV
P62B-3006.6 0-300 6.6 200 mV
P62B-30010 0-300 10 200 mV
P62B-4005 0-400 5 225 mV
P62B-4007.5 0-400 7.5 225 mV
Model
Output DC Output
P-P Ripple1Volts Amps
P66 Series: 13.3 kW to 20 kW*
P66C-52000 0-5 2000 50 mV
P66C-52500 0-5 2500 50 mV
P66C-53000 0-5 3000 50 mV
P66C-81600 0-8 1600 50 mV
P66C-82000 0-8 2000 50 mV
P66C-82400 0-8 2400 50 mV
P66C-101300 0-10 1300 50 mV
P66C-101650 0-10 1650 50 mV
P66C-102000 0-10 2000 50 mV
P66C-12.51060 0-12.5 1060 50 mV
P66C-12.51325 0-12.5 1325 50 mV
P66C-12.51600 0-12.5 1600 50 mV
P66C-15880 0-15 880 50 mV
P66C-151100 0-15 1100 50 mV
P66C-151320 0-15 1320 50 mV
P66C-20665 0-20 665 75 mV
P66C-20830 0-20 830 75 mV
P66C-201000 0-20 1000 75 mV
P66C-25520 0-25 520 75 mV
P66C-25650 0-25 650 75 mV
P66C-25800 0-25 800 75 mV
P66C-30440 0-30 440 75 mV
P66C-30550 0-30 550 75 mV
P66C-30660 0-30 660 75 mV
P66C-40330 0-40 330 75 mV
P66C-40415 0-40 415 75 mV
P66C-40500 0-40 500 75 mV
P66C-50265 0-50 265 75 mV
P66C-50330 0-50 330 75 mV
P66C-50400 0-50 400 75 mV
Model
Output DC Output
P-P Ripple1Volts Amps
P63 Series: 3.3 kW to 10 kW*
P63C-5500 0-5 500 50 mV
P63C-51000 0-5 1000 50 mV
P63C-51500 0-5 1500 50 mV
P63C-8400 0-8 400 50 mV
P63C-8800 0-8 800 50 mV
P63C-81200 0-8 1200 50 mV
P63C-10330 0-10 330 50 mV
P63C-10660 0-10 660 50 mV
P63C-101000 0-10 1000 50 mV
P63C-12.5265 0-12.5 265 50 mV
P63C-12.5530 0-12.5 530 50 mV
P63C-12.5800 0-12.5 800 50 mV
P63C-15220 0-15 220 50 mV
P63C-15440 0-15 440 50 mV
P63C-15660 0-15 660 50 mV
P63C-20166 0-20 166 75 mV
P63C-20330 0-20 330 75 mV
P63C-20500 0-20 500 75 mV
P63C-25134 0-25 132 75 mV
P63C-25265 0-25 265 75 mV
P63C-25400 0-25 400 75 mV
P63C-30110 0-30 110 75 mV
P63C-30220 0-30 220 75 mV
P63C-30330 0-30 330 75 mV
P63C-4083 0-40 83 75 mV
P63C-40166 0-40 166 75 mV
P63C-40250 0-40 250 75 mV
P63C-5066 0-50 66 75 mV
P63C-50133 0-50 133 75 mV
P63C-50200 0-50 200 75 mV
1 Peak-to-peak ripple and noise is over the entire range of the power supply as measured in the voltage mode at the
end of a 6-foot cable across a 1µf fi lm capacitor into a resistive load. Low noise option available on ≤60 V models.
Please contact the factory.
2 Available with 3-phase input option  (3 kW only).